



www.spacapital.com

SPA Capital Services Ltd.

CIN: L65910DL1984PLC018749

25, C-Block Community Centre

Janak Puri, New Delhi-110 058

Tel. : 011-45675500, 45586600

Fax : 011-45675508

Email : info@spacapital.com

November 15, 2021

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department

1st Floor, New Trading, Rotunda Building,

P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code – 542376

Sub: Submission of copy of advertisement published in Newspaper pertaining to Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2021

Dear Sir(s),

In compliance with the provisions of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, kindly refer the enclosed newspaper advertisement published in Financial Express (English National daily newspaper) and Jansatta (Hindi newspaper) on 13th November 2021, pertaining to Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2021, as approved by the Board of Directors at their Board Meeting held on November 11, 2021.

Kindly take the above information in your records.

Thanking You

For SPA Capital Services Limited


Umesh Kumar

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

New Delhi

Encl: As above

APM TERMINALS *Lifting Global Trade.*
GUJARAT PIPAVAV PORT LIMITED

Registered Office : Pipavav Port, At Post Rampara-2, Tal. Rajula, Dist. Amreli, Gujarat 365560.
CIN: L63010GJ1992PLC018106 Tel: 02794 242400 Fax: 02794 242413 Website: www.pipavav.com Email: investorrelationppv@apmterminals.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPT 30, 2021
(Amt in Rs Million)

Particulars	STANDALONE					
	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year to date figure for current period ended on	Year to date figure for previous period ended on	Year ended
	30/09/2021	30/06/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021	30/09/2020	31/03/2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	1,946.98	1,596.19	1,826.60	3,543.17	3,416.36	7,334.63
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities after Tax (after extra ordinary items)	452.76	321.63	519.59	774.39	983.75	2,180.77
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs 10 per share)	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40
Other Equity as per the balance sheet of previous accounting year						
Earnings per share (before and after extra ordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	0.94	0.67	1.08	1.61	2.04	4.52
Diluted:	0.94	0.67	1.08	1.61	2.04	4.52

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPT 30, 2021
(Amt in Rs Million)

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year to date figure for current period ended on	Year to date figure for previous period ended on	Year ended
	30/09/2021	30/06/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021	30/09/2020	31/03/2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	1,946.98	1,596.19	1,826.60	3,543.17	3,416.36	7,334.63
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities after Tax (after extra ordinary items)	452.31	327.65	491.99	779.96	973.56	2,216.45
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs 10 per share)	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40
Other Equity as per the balance sheet of previous accounting year						
Earnings per share (before and after extra ordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	0.94	0.68	1.03	1.62	2.02	4.59
Diluted:	0.94	0.68	1.03	1.62	2.02	4.59

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter end Financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter end financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website, www.pipavav.com

For Gujarat Pipavav Port Limited
Jakob Friis Sorensen
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date : 11th November 2021

CORRIGENDUM
This is with reference to the publication made in the newspaper Financial Express dated November 4, 2021, the extract of unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 ("Results"). It is informed that in the second column of the Results i.e. Year ended March 31, 2021, the word "Unaudited" shall be read as "Audited". Please refer to the Results uploaded on the stock exchanges where the same has been correctly mentioned.

Ceinsys Tech Limited
Reg. Office: 10/5, I.T. Park, Nagpur-440022
Corporate Identification Number (CIN) : L72300MH1998PLC114790
[Tel No. 91 712 6782800]
Web: www.ceinsys.com, email: cs@ceinsys.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	QUARTER ENDED	HALF YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED	QUARTER ENDED	HALF YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED
	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
	UNAUDITED			UNAUDITED		
Total Income from Operations (net)	5,361.90	9,454.88	4,813.67	5,361.90	9,455.35	4,813.67
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	47.76	438.23	347.75	47.41	437.72	284.20
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	47.76	438.23	347.75	47.41	437.72	284.20
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	30.10	329.83	377.73	29.76	329.34	314.21
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	29.27	328.17	375.20	28.93	327.68	311.68
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each)	1,111.71	1,111.71	1,111.71	1,111.71	1,111.71	1,111.71
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/-):						
a) Basic (*Not Annualised):	0.27*	2.97*	3.40*	0.27*	2.96*	2.83*
b) Diluted (*Not Annualised):	0.27*	2.97*	3.40*	0.27*	2.96*	2.83*

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange website at: (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website at: (www.ceinsys.com)
2. The Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) has identified following reportable segments of its business:
a. Enterprise Geospatial & Engineering Services
b. Software Products
c. Power Generation
3. These Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of Ceinsys Tech Limited (the "Company") for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 (the "statement") were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 12, 2021. The Statutory auditor's of the Company has carried out a limited review of the above results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021.
4. Due to COVID-19 Pandemic the Company's operations and revenue during the period were impacted. The "second wave" has significantly increased the number of cases in India and has led to suspension of operations and hold on certain project work due to regional / local restrictions in areas with a significant number of COVID-19 cases. This unprecedented disruption continues to impact the business and financial results. In spite of the continuous prevalence of COVID 19 pandemic, the Company is able to achieve satisfactory business operation and believes that the Pandemic is not likely to impact the carrying value of its assets. The Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes arising out of future economic conditions and impact on its business including recoverability of inventories and trade receivables.
5. The shareholders of the company had approved dividend of Rs. 2.25 per equity share at the Annual General meeting held on 30th September 2021, which has since been paid.
6. The figures for the corresponding previous periods/year have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

For Ceinsys Tech Limited
Sd/-
Rahul Joharapurkar
Joint Managing Director
DIN: 08758899

Place: Nagpur
Date: November 12, 2021

AMTL **ADVANCE METERING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED**
Regd. Off.: LGF, E-8/I, Mahiya Nagar, Near Geeta Bhawan Mandir, New Delhi - 110017 / Corporate Office: B-189, Phase-2, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201305, Uttar Pradesh
Tel: 0120 4531480, Email: corporate@pkrgroup.in, Web: www.pkrgroup.in, CIN # L31401DL2011PLC271394

Particulars	Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021 (₹ in '000)						Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021 (₹ in '000)					
	Quarter Ended			Half Year ended			Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
	Sep-21 (Unaudited)	Jun-21 (Unaudited)	Sep-20 (Unaudited)	Sep-21 (Unaudited)	Sep-20 (Unaudited)	Mar-21 (Audited)	Sep-21 (Unaudited)	Jun-21 (Unaudited)	Sep-20 (Unaudited)	Sep-21 (Unaudited)	Sep-20 (Unaudited)	Mar-21 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	59,248.36	61,499.47	52,431.68	120,747.83	94,566.96	203,758.78	62,416.00	59,966.29	55,574.83	122,382.29	97,469.80	212,849.28
Profit / (Loss) before tax	12,663.15	(9,287.34)	(8,100.24)	3,375.81	(28,206.73)	(82,867.53)	12,356.05	(4,491.42)	(9,090.66)	7,894.63	(31,430.23)	(83,685.67)
Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	12,663.15	(9,287.34)	(8,100.24)	3,375.81	(28,206.73)	(82,867.53)	12,356.05	(4,491.42)	(9,090.66)	7,894.63	(31,430.23)	(83,795.67)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	12,645.83	(8,903.37)	(8,185.20)	3,742.46	(28,268.95)	(81,912.85)	12,555.39	(4,562.02)	(8,916.58)	7,993.38	(31,443.49)	(83,223.77)
Equity Share Capital	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						956,803.33						905,344.17
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs.5/- each)												
Basic:	0.79	(0.58)	(0.50)	0.21	(1.78)	(5.16)	0.77	(0.28)	(0.57)	0.49	(1.96)	(5.22)
Diluted:	0.79	(0.58)	(0.50)	0.21	(1.78)	(5.16)	0.77	(0.28)	(0.57)	0.49	(1.96)	(5.22)

Notes: (1) The above standalone & consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at the meeting held on 12th November 2021 and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 12th November 2021. These have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company. (2) On account of Covid-19 pandemic, the Government of India had imposed a complete nation-wide lockdown on 24th March, 2020 leading to temporary shut down of company's manufacturing facilities and operation. Since then the Government of India progressively relaxed lockdown conditions and has allowed the industry to resume its operations in a phased manner. Again State Govt. of Uttar Pradesh imposed the lockdown April 2021 onwards due to 2nd wave of Covid-19 Pandemic. The Company's operations and financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021 have been adversely impacted. The results therefore, are not comparable with those for the previous quarters. Further, the Company has made assessment of its liquidity position from the previous recoverability and carrying value of its assets and liabilities as on 30th September 2021. The Company has considered internal and external sources of information for making said assessment. On the basis of said assessment, the Company expects to recover the carrying amount of those assets and no material adjustment is included in the financial results. The impact of any events and development occurring after the date of financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021 may differ from the estimates as at the date of approval of these financial results and will be recognized prospectively. Given the uncertainties associated with nature, present conditions and longevity of Covid-19, the company will closely monitor any material changes arising out of prevailing economic conditions and impact of the same on the business of the company. (3) These standalone & consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) - 34 Interim Financial Reporting, notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. (4) The above is an extract of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.pkrgroup.in). (5) No Provision for Deferred Tax Liabilities/Deferred Tax Assets including current tax has been recognized during the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021 due to carried forward business losses and unabsorbed depreciation. (6) In the aforesaid standalone & consolidated financials results all the figures are unaudited except for the figures for the year ended 31st March 2021. The figures for the second quarter in each of the financial year are the balancing figures between figures in respect of the half year ended and the published year to date reviewed figures upto the end of the first quarter of the respective financial year.

For and on behalf of the Board
Advance Metering Technology Limited
Sd/-
(PK Ranade)
Chairman-cum-Managing Director
DIN-00905359

Place: Noida
Date: 12th November, 2021

SPA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
Registered Office: 25, C-Block, Community Centre, Janakpuri, New Delhi - 110 058
Website: <http://www.spacapital.com/CapitalServices/> CIN: L65910DL1984PLC018749
Tel No. 011-45586600, 45675500 E-Mail id: listing@spacapital.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021
(Rs. in crores except for Shares and EPS)

Sl No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half yearly ended
		September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2021
	Unaudited				Unaudited				
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	3.616	2.900	7.671	6.516	3.616	2.900	6.516	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.054	0.221	0.092	0.275	0.054	0.221	0.275	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.054	0.221	0.015	0.275	0.054	0.221	0.275	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.036	0.152	0.015	0.188	0.036	0.152	0.188	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profits/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.036	0.152	0.015	0.188	-0.02	0.167	0.147	
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	12.737	12.700	13.497	12.737	12.665	12.665	12.665	
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	3074225	3074225	3074225	3074225	3074225	12.665	12.665	
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)								
	Basic:	0.117	0.495	0.05	0.612	0.54	0.54	0.479	
	Diluted:	0.117	0.495	0.05	0.612	0.54	0.54	0.479	

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the half year and quarter ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for said period is available on the website of Stock Exchange at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (<http://www.spacapital.com/CapitalServices/>).
2. The Financial Results of the Company for the half year and quarter ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 11, 2021 and the same have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Sandeep Parwal
Chairman cum Managing Director
DIN: 00025803

Place: New Delhi
Date: November 11, 2021

YUKEN **YUKEN INDIA LIMITED**
Regd. Office: No 16 - C, Doddanekundi Industrial Area, Mahadevapura, Bangalore 560 048, India.

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021
CIN : L29150KA1976PLC003017



Sl.No.	Description	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Six months Ended		Quarter Ended		Six months Ended	
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	7,878.50	3,638.99	13,138.51	4,932.17	9,064.26	4,529.65	15,032.29	5,996.41
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	766.46	(85.19)	884.29	(833.81)	785.10	(58.06)	823.56	(1,220.60)
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional Items)	766.46	(85.19)	884.29	(833.81)	785.10	(58.06)	823.56	(1,220.60)
4	Net Profit for the period (after Tax and after Exceptional Items)	556.12	(57.41)	644.65	(592.25)	577.13	(13.21)	583.89	(881.83)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	556.12	(57.41)	644.65	(592.25)	577.13	(13.21)	583.89	(881.83)
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
7	Other Equity								
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised) - Basic & Diluted	4.63	(0.48)	5.37	(4.94)	4.79	(0.10)	4.85	(7.32)

NOTE:
(i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on Company's website www.yukenindia.com
(ii) The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12 November 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the above financial results.

By Order of the Board of Directors
C PRANGACHAR
Managing Director

Place: Bangalore
Date : 12.11.2021

THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED
(A Government Company)
Regd. Office: KOTHAGUDEM-507101, Telangana.

E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE

Tenders have been published for the following Services / Material Procurement through eprocurement platform. For details, please visit <https://tender.telangana.gov.in> - or - <https://www.sccilmines.com>

